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results: list of results

Competition Place
Coupe du Monde Le Caire

* Results of the competitions marked with asteris

Name
IMBODEN Race

FOCONI Alessio

CASSARA Andrea

NISTA Lorenzo

GAROZZO Daniele
JOPPICH Peter
CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
AVOLA Giorgio
ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin
CHEUNG Ka Long

RIGIN Dmitry

SIMON Vincent

TRANI Francesco
KLEIBRINK Benjamin
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul
SHIKINE Takahiro
CHEUNG Siu Lun

KWAK Junhyuk

DOSA Daniel
POGREBNIAK Andrii
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub
ESSAM Mohamed
ROSATELLI Damiano
KIM Hyogon
MOURRAIN Baptiste
KHITROV Dmitriy
CHASTANET Maximilien
YUNES Kilod

SAITO Toshiya

LE PECHOUX Erwan
LEE Kwanghyun
CADOT Jeremy
LEFORT Enzo

TOLDO Guilherme
MINUTO Martino
SANITA Andre

PERRIER Ghislain

Date

Category

21.10.16 S

Kwere not

validated yet.

Weapon

-

Nationality
USA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
USA
CZE
ITA
EGY
HKG
RUS
FRA
ITA
GER
POL
FRA
JPN
HKG
KOR

HUN
UKR
BLR
TUN
EGY
ITA

KOR
FRA
RUS
FRA
UKR
JPN

FRA
KOR
FRA
FRA
BRA
TUR
GER
BRA

Gender
M

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

17.04.93
22.11.89
03.01.84
21.01.93
04.08.92
21.12.82
03.12.89
02.05.94
08.05.89
25.11.90
10.06.97
10.04.85
09.04.90
20.12.91
30.07.85
04.03.97
28.03.90
07.12.97
18.07.85
30.10.93

19.01.96
11.02.88
07.10.96
27.07.86
06.12.94
04.11.95
13.01.90
25.03.94
13.06.92
15.03.96
09.07.89
29.05.97
13.01.82
17.08.93
07.11.86
29.09.91
01.09.92
07.04.88
28.03.92

17.05.87
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/fencers/Benjamin-KLEIBRINK-3643/
/fencers/Andrzej-RZADKOWSKI-30289/
/fencers/Jean_Paul-TONY_HELISSEY-16371/
/fencers/Takahiro-SHIKINE-31919/
/fencers/Siu_Lun-CHEUNG-12428/
/fencers/Junhyuk-KWAK-27286/
/fencers/Daniel-DOSA-29031/
/fencers/Andrii-POGREBNIAK-15368/
/fencers/Uladzislau-LAHUNOU-31117/
/fencers/Mohamed_Ayoub-FERJANI-8025/
/fencers/Mohamed-ESSAM-26857/
/fencers/Damiano-ROSATELLI-28626/
/fencers/Hyogon-KIM-27325/
/fencers/Baptiste-MOURRAIN-26425/
/fencers/Dmitriy-KHITROV-41533/
/fencers/Maximilien-CHASTANET-30390/
/fencers/Klod-YUNES-15353/
/fencers/Toshiya-SAITO-30489/
/fencers/Erwan-LE_PECHOUX-2908/
/fencers/Kwanghyun-LEE-25142/
/fencers/Jeremy-CADOT-10794/
/fencers/Enzo-LEFORT-22555/
/fencers/Guilherme-TOLDO-22963/
/fencers/Martino-MINUTO-12216/
/fencers/Andre-SANITA-24117/
/fencers/Ghislain-PERRIER-12603/

RPnk

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87

88

Eoints

2

2

#@'Péﬂl Edoardo

SURWILLO Jakub
YEUNG Chi Ka

ITKIN Nick

PAUTY Maxime
FUJINO Daiki

ITO Takuma
MITBERG Gregory
LARI Tommaso
SUZUMURA Kenta
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke
RAJSKI Leszek
PAROLI Alessandro
HERTSYK Rostyslav
UFTRING Niklas
TSORONIS Alexander
MERTINE Julien
OISHI Riki
SCHIAVONE Saverio

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos

JANDA Michal

CHAN Kyle
PROKHARAU Pavel
MESZAROS Tamas
BRAUN Marius
KANESHIGE Brian
SIDO Alexandre

DJITLI Roman
INGARGIOLA Francesco
ETTELT Maximilian
ELICE Meddy

DOERR Georg
PERELMANN Mark
SAMANDI Mohamed
KAHL Alexander

HA Taegyu

SCHOPPA Dominik
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro
MATYAS Balint

JANDA Piotr

AHMED Marwan
AUCLIN Erwann
KLEIN Felix
POSCHARNIG Johannes
CHAN Howie Ho Yin
NEMETH Andras
CHANG Jerry

ABOZEID Mohannad

Nationality
POL
HKG
USA
FRA
JPN
JPN
USA
ITA
JPN
JPN
POL
ITA
UKR
GER
DEN
FRA
JPN
ITA
GRE
POL
HKG
BLR
HUN
GER
USA
FRA
ALG
ITA
AUT
FRA
GER
GER
TUN
GER
KOR
GER
UKR
HUN
POL
EGY
FRA
GER
AUT
HKG
HUN
USA
EGY

Bty Rare
21.12.93
19.08.94
09.10.99
20.06.93
28.05.87
17.07.98
28.12.96
05.12.90
15.09.98
19.12.96
25.11.83
16.08.89
05.07.89
27.08.93
01.04.93
25.06.88
16.12.94
03.07.93
11.11.92
12.04.91
05.07.90
18.04.95
25.04.98
21.09.89
24.10.93
31.10.96
03.03.90
18.07.96
04.10.95
07.02.96
10.10.94
11.04.94
13.08.86
05.10.93
20.12.89
02.08.95
05.10.95
06.01.94
12.04.91
28.03.94
23.02.95
05.10.95
11.01.90
23.03.94
14.02.95
04.11.94

10.01.96


/fencers/Edoardo-LUPERI-21621/
/fencers/Jakub-SURWILLO-26479/
/fencers/Chi_Ka-YEUNG-28163/
/fencers/Nick-ITKIN-36441/
/fencers/Maxime-PAUTY-25513/
/fencers/Daiki-FUJINO-12713/
/fencers/Takuma-ITO-31918/
/fencers/Gregory-MITBERG-33587/
/fencers/Tommaso-LARI-15857/
/fencers/Kenta-SUZUMURA-33771/
/fencers/Kyosuke-MATSUYAMA-29076/
/fencers/Leszek-RAJSKI-5452/
/fencers/Alessandro-PAROLI-17583/
/fencers/Rostyslav-HERTSYK-17622/
/fencers/Niklas-UFTRING-24380/
/fencers/Alexander-TSORONIS-20601/
/fencers/Julien-MERTINE-17449/
/fencers/Riki-OISHI-23771/
/fencers/Saverio-SCHIAVONE-24173/
/fencers/Nikolaos-KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS-13191/
/fencers/Michal-JANDA-19949/
/fencers/Kyle-CHAN-18720/
/fencers/Pavel-PROKHARAU-31116/
/fencers/Tamas-MESZAROS-31831/
/fencers/Marius-BRAUN-15335/
/fencers/Brian-KANESHIGE-23251/
/fencers/Alexandre-SIDO-30808/
/fencers/Roman-DJITLI-21930/
/fencers/Francesco-INGARGIOLA-29961/
/fencers/Maximilian-ETTELT-26869/
/fencers/Meddy-ELICE-32763/
/fencers/Georg-DOERR-28237/
/fencers/Mark-PERELMANN-25831/
/fencers/Mohamed-SAMANDI-10379/
/fencers/Alexander-KAHL-30314/
/fencers/Taegyu-HA-18861/
/fencers/Dominik-SCHOPPA-31139/
/fencers/Dmytro-CHUCHUKALO-28541/
/fencers/Balint-MATYAS-28212/
/fencers/Piotr-JANDA-20060/
/fencers/Marwan-AHMED-27169/
/fencers/Erwann-AUCLIN-28960/
/fencers/Felix-KLEIN-30562/
/fencers/Johannes-POSCHARNIG-14560/
/fencers/Howie_Ho_Yin-CHAN-22440/
/fencers/Andras-NEMETH-28211/
/fencers/Jerry-CHANG-23988/
/fencers/Mohannad-ABOZEID-30332/

89 1
91 1
92 1
93 1
94 1
95 1
96 1
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 0
106 0
107 0
108 0
109 0
110 0
111 0
111 0
113 0
114 0
115 0
116 0
117 0
117 0
117 0
120 0
120 0

NemeJCHI Ryohei
REICHETZER Tobias
ELSHABOURY Mohab
EID Youssef

REFAAT Ahmed
TSEVAN Artur
RABEA Ayman

AL MANSOORI Majed
TAWFIK Loay
ABDELGAWAD Omar
SANAA Youssef
HEROUI Salim
ELMIKATY Mazen
MASSOUD Yehia
ABDELKHALEK Omar
HELMY Saifeldin

EL KAFRAWI Yehia
ABD ELHAKIM Youssef
SALEH Saleh
HASSANIN Salah
KHALIL Youssef
LANGER Mario
OZGURKAN Hadi
SAID Eslam
ELMASRY Nour
TADROUS Mina
NADER Adham
TAWFIK Zeyad
ESSAM Mohamed
MAGDY Amr

SEEDA Youssif
MADY Yahia
MAROUF Loaay

Mationality
AUT
EGY
EGY
EGY
BLR
EGY
UAE
EGY
EGY
EGY
ALG
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
AUT
TUR
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY

Birtix Date
08.10.94
13.07.99
13.05.98
01.01.86
19.09.94
13.09.99
15.01.93
28.04.95
02.11.98
26.06.00
19.03.99
09.02.98
04.10.95
05.05.96
01.10.97
11.04.00
01.03.00
12.01.00
01.12.99
28.09.00
30.10.95
02.12.89
29.03.98
14.09.96
26.10.96
21.03.00
15.11.99
18.01.01
08.09.99
20.09.89
12.03.02

21.12.01


/fencers/Ryohei-NOGUCHI-28714/
/fencers/Tobias-REICHETZER-26867/
/fencers/Mohab-ELSHABOURY-38089/
/fencers/Youssef-EID-32942/
/fencers/Ahmed-REFAAT-42272/
/fencers/Artur-TSEVAN-30299/
/fencers/Ayman-RABEA-42268/
/fencers/Majed-AL_MANSOORI-26179/
/fencers/Loay-TAWFIK-42249/
/fencers/Omar-ABDELGAWAD-34467/
/fencers/Youssef-SANAA-40490/
/fencers/Salim-HEROUI-32434/
/fencers/Mazen-ELMIKATY-34466/
/fencers/Yehia-MASSOUD-30334/
/fencers/Omar-ABDELKHALEK-34648/
/fencers/Saifeldin-HELMY-33890/
/fencers/Yehia-EL_KAFRAWI-34474/
/fencers/Youssef-ABD_ELHAKIM-42252/
/fencers/Saleh-SALEH-42273/
/fencers/Salah-HASSANIN-42292/
/fencers/Youssef-KHALIL-42277/
/fencers/Mario-LANGER-26868/
/fencers/Hadi-OZGURKAN-20626/
/fencers/Eslam-SAID-42251/
/fencers/Nour-ELMASRY-32726/
/fencers/Mina-TADROUS-13359/
/fencers/Adham-NADER-42271/
/fencers/Zeyad-TAWFIK-42270/
/fencers/Mohamed-ESSAM-42274/
/fencers/Amr-MAGDY-42247/
/fencers/Youssif-SEEDA-18469/
/fencers/Yahia-MADY-42248/
/fencers/Loaay-MAROUF-42246/

results: list of results

FIE DR Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Coupe du Monde Le Caire 21.10.16 S F M | A
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Pooll | Piste YELLOW | 09:00 B e LD (SA) VM HS HR HS/HR
EGY  HASSANIN Salah 1 oA DO DO DA V5 DA 017 8 29 -21
JPN  ITO Takuma Vs 2 DB V5 V5 V5 V5 083 28 17 11
ITA  FOCONI Alessio Vs V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 1 30 11 19
EGY  RABEA Ayman Vs DH DB 4 DO DA D4 047 14 25 -11
KOR  HATaegyu V5 DB D2 V5 5 DO V5 05 20 19 1
HKG  CHAN Kyle D/4 D4 D2 V5 V5 6 DA 033 21 210
GER  KAHL Alexander Vs DB DA V5 DB V5 7 05 22 211
Pool2 | Piste GREEN | 09:00 Referee: KUZIETSO\ Alxcy (CAN) bexeCAN VM HS HR HSHR
EGY  NADER Adham 1 oo DM DA DA DA D2 0 9 30 -21
JPN  NOGUCHI Ryohei Vs 2 DA V5 DO D4 D/4 033 19 23 -4
FRA  SIMON Vincent Vs V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 1 30 10 20
EGY  EID Youssef V5 D3 DA 4 D2 V5 DO 033 16 25-9
CZE  CHOUPENITCH Alexander Vs V5 DB V5 5 V5 V5 083 28 12 16
HUN  NEMETH Andras V5 V5 DO D4 D2 6 V5 05 21 27 -6
GER  DOERR Georg V5 V5 D4 V5 D2 DA 7 05 25 214
Pools | Piste Blue | 09:00 Beferee: MADR Viom (G2E) [Pgl_z ]E VM HS HR HS/HR
EGY  ABD ELHAKIM Youssef 1 w5 DO D3 DA DO DB 017 12 29 -17
AUT  LANGER Mario D/A 2 D3 DA DA D4 D2 0 18 30 -12
HKG  YEUNG ChiKa Vs V5 3 V5 DB V5 V5 083 28 12 16
EGY  ABDELGAWAD Omar Vs V5 DA 4 DA DH D2 033 15 27 -2
JPN  SHIKINE Takahiro Vs V5 V5 V5 5 V5 V5 1 30 11 19
HUN  MATYAS Balint Vs V5 DA V5 D3 6 DA 05 20 200

FRA CHASTANET Maximilien V/iI5 Vv/5 D2 V5 D2 V5 7 0.67 24 18 6


/competitions/2017/135/results/pools/pdf
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/fencers/Alessio-FOCONI-15860/
/fencers/Ayman-RABEA-42268/
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Pool 4

EGY

UKR

FRA

EGY

GER

DEN

ALG

Pool 5

EGY

POL

BRA

EGY

FRA

BLR

GER

Pool 6

EGY

HKG

UAE

EGY

POL

FRA

TUN

Pool 7

EGY

GER

ITA

EGY

POL

| Piste RED | 09:00

MADY Yahia

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro

ELICE Meddy

REFAAT Ahmed

SANITA Andre

TSORONIS Alexander

DJITLI Roman

| Piste5 | 09:00

SAID Eslam

RAJSKI Leszek

PERRIER Ghislain

ABOZEID Mohannad

MOURRAIN Baptiste

TSEVAN Artur

SCHOPPA Dominik

| Piste 6 | 09:00

TAWFIK Loay

CHEUNG Siu Lun

AL MANSOORI Majed

SEEDA Youssif

SURWILLO Jakub

SIDO Alexandre

SAMANDI Mohamed

| Piste 7 | 09:00

ABDELKHALEK Omar

UFTRING Niklas

INGARGIOLA Francesco

MASSOUD Yehia

JANDA Piotr

V/5

VI5

V/5

V5

V/5

V5

Referee: GUENET Jean-Marc (FRA)

D/0

V/5

D/

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

EL LABOUDY Hossam (EGY)
D/0 D/4 DA

D/0 V/5 D/4

3 D/3 D/2

V/5 4 DA

V/5 V/5 5

V/5 V/5 D/4

D/4 V/5 D/3

D/0

V/5

D/4

DA

V/5

V/5

Referee: AMR Ahmed (EGY)

D/ D/ D/ D/3

2 D/3 V5  D/4

V/5 3 VI5 /5

D/2  D/4 4 D/2

v/I5 D/4 V5 5

D/3  D/4 D2 D/2

D/4  D/O V5  D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: KHALED Amr (EGY)

D/3 Vv/5  V/5 D/O

2 v/i5 V5 V5

DA 3 V/I5 D2

D/0  D/2 4 D/0

D/4  V/5 V5 5

D2 v/5  Vv/5 DA

D/4  V/5 V5 D/2

D/0

V/5

DA

D/

V/5

D/

Referee: HAMMAMI Anis (TUN)

D/2 DA V/5 D/4

2 V/5 D/3 D/2

D/4 3 V/5 V/5

V/5 D/2 4 DA

V/5 D/3 V/5 5

DA

V/5

V/5

DA

DA

D/0

D/

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/3

D/3

V/5

DA

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5

D/0

D/2

D/2

0.5

0.5

0.33

0.5

0.67

0.33

0.83

0.83

0.67

0.5

0.67

0.67

0.5

20

24

16

30

27

27

27

30

20

29

19

23

30

29

23

22

25

24

21

E
T
@
=
T
0

30 -25

20 0

27 -1

15 15

20 7

18 9

23 -3

20 9

28 -9

23 0

14 16

27 -13

30 -23

10 19

13 10

19 3

20 5

17 7

28 -14

22 -1
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JPN

TUN

Pool 8

EGY

FRA

USA

EGY

ITA

JPN

HUN

Pool 9

EGY

POL

USA

EGY

AUT

ITA

BLR

Pool 10

EGY

ITA

AUT

EGY

JPN

GER

HKG

Pool11

EGY

OISHI Riki

FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub

| Piste 8 | 09:00

TADROUS Mina

AUCLIN Erwann

ITKIN Nick

HELMY Saifeldin

PAROLI Alessandro

SAITO Toshiya

DOSA Daniel

| Piste Yellow | 11:00

MAGDY Amr

JANDA Michal

MITBERG Gregory

ESSAM Mohamed

POSCHARNIG Johannes

TRANI Francesco

PROKHARAU Pavel

| Piste Green | 11:00

ELSHABOURY Mohab

LUPERI Edoardo

REICHETZER Tobias

ESSAM Mohamed

FUJINO Daiki

KLEIBRINK Benjamin

CHAN Howie Ho Yin

| Piste Blue | 11:00

SANAA Youssef

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

VIS5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

DA

D/3 D/ V/5 V/5 6

D/ V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

Referee: EL NAGGAR Bassel (EGY)

D/3 D/ D/ D/2 DA

2 D/0 V/5 D/2 V/5

V/I5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5

D/3 D/0 4 D/2 DA

V/5 D/4 V/I5 5 V/5

D/3 D/3 V/5 D/4 6

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

Referee: EL GAMMAL Eman (EGY)

GUENET Jean-Marc (FRA)

D/2 D/0 DA DA DA

2 D/ V/5 V/5 D/2

V/5 3 D/4 D/4 V/5

D/3 V/5 4 V/5 V/5

D/2 V/5 D/3 5 D/0

V/5 D/3 D/ V/5 6

V/5 D/ D/3 D/4 D/2

Referee: EL LABOUDY Hossam (EGY)
MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

D/0 D/2 V/5 DA D/4

2 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5
D/0 3 V/5 D/2 D/4
D/0 D/ 4 D/2 D/0
V/5 V/5 V/5 5 D/2
D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 6

DA V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5

Referee: ZERABIB Khadidj (ALG)
MADR Vilem (CZE)

DA DA V/5 V/5 D/0

D/4

D/2

D/4

D/3

D/0

D/2

D/4

D/2

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V5

V/5

D/3

D2

V5

D/3

D/0

0.5

0.5

0.83

0.17

0.67

0.33

0.5

0.67

0.83

0.5

0.67

0.33

0.83

0.33

0.83

0.67

0.5

Y

0.33

23 18

26 13

21 24

28 13

26 20

24 22

30 15

7 30

20 22

28 15

28 17

20 24

24 15

20 24

17 23

28 6

19 23

27 15

23 20

HS H

12 25

13

11

-23



/fencers/Riki-OISHI-23771/
/fencers/Mohamed_Ayoub-FERJANI-8025/
/fencers/Mina-TADROUS-13359/
/fencers/Erwann-AUCLIN-28960/
/fencers/Nick-ITKIN-36441/
/fencers/Saifeldin-HELMY-33890/
/fencers/Alessandro-PAROLI-17583/
/fencers/Toshiya-SAITO-30489/
/fencers/Daniel-DOSA-29031/
/fencers/Amr-MAGDY-42247/
/fencers/Michal-JANDA-19949/
/fencers/Gregory-MITBERG-33587/
/fencers/Mohamed-ESSAM-26857/
/fencers/Johannes-POSCHARNIG-14560/
/fencers/Francesco-TRANI-18369/
/fencers/Pavel-PROKHARAU-31116/
/fencers/Mohab-ELSHABOURY-38089/
/fencers/Edoardo-LUPERI-21621/
/fencers/Tobias-REICHETZER-26867/
/fencers/Mohamed-ESSAM-42274/
/fencers/Daiki-FUJINO-12713/
/fencers/Benjamin-KLEIBRINK-3643/
/fencers/Howie_Ho_Yin-CHAN-22440/
/fencers/Youssef-SANAA-40490/

POL

JPN

EGY

HUN

KOR

UKR

Pool12

EGY

GER

ITA

EGY

TUR

JPN

FRA

Pool13

EGY

BLR

ITA

EGY

GER

ALG

RUS

Pool 14

EGY

KOR

AUT

EGY

USA

TUR

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej

MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

TAWFIK Zeyad

MESZAROS Tamas

KWAK Junhyuk

POGREBNIAK Andrii

| Piste Red | 11:00

EL KAFRAWI Yehia

PERELMANN Mark

ROSATELLI Damiano

AHMED Marwan

OZGURKAN Hadi

SUZUMURA Kenta

PAUTY Maxime

| Piste5 | 11:00

KHALIL Youssef

LAHUNOU Uladzislau

LARI Tommaso

SALEH Saleh

BRAUN Marius

HEROUI Salim

KHITROV Dmitriy

| Piste6 | 11:00

ELMIKATY Mazen

KIM Hyogon

ETTELT Maximilian

MAROUF Loaay

CHANG Jerry

MINUTO Martino

V/5

VI5

D/

D/4

V/5

V/5

V5

V/5

D/

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V5

D/2

V5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/I5

D/0

V/I5

V/I5

D/0 V/5 V/5 D/3

3 V/5 V/5 D/2

D/ 4 D/3 D/2

D/4 V/5 5 D/4

V/5 V/5 V/5 6

V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3

Referee: JIANMING Lu ()

EL JABRI (UAE)

DA D2 DA V/5 D/O

2 D4 V/5 V/5 D/4

vi5 3 V5 V5 V5

D/B DB 4 V5 D/O

D/4 DB DB 5 DA

vi5 D2 V5 V5 6

vi5 V/5 D/4 VIS5 V5

Referee: AMR Ahmed (EGY)
KUZNETSOV Alexey (CAN)

D/0 D/O  V/5 DO DA

2 v/i5 V5 D3 V5

D/4 3 Vvi5 DA V/I5

D/0  D/O 4 D/ V/5

ViI5 V5 V5 5 V/5

D/4  D/3 DB DA 6

DA DB V5 V5 V5

Referee: DONNELLY Devin (USA)

D/2

D2

D/

D/3

V/5

EL NAGGAR Bassel (EGY)

D/ V/5 DA D/3

V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2

3 V/5 V/5 D/4

D/0 4 D/2 D/0

D/2 V/5 5 D/2

V/5 V/5 V/5 6

D/3

D/2

D/

DA

V/5

D/0

D/3

D/4

V/5

D/

D/2

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/0

DA

D/

V/5

D/4

DA

D/4

V/5

0.5

0.67

0.83

0.5

0.83

0.5

0.67

0.83

0.83

0.67

0.17

0.83

0.17

0.67

0.33

21

24

30

28

26

29

21

24

29

28

25

25

17

24

27

25

21

30

30 -22

28 -10

12 16

19 10

23 -2

30 -18

15 14

27 -21

14 14

28 -20

11 14

17 10

30 -25

23 -2

12 18


/fencers/Andrzej-RZADKOWSKI-30289/
/fencers/Kyosuke-MATSUYAMA-29076/
/fencers/Zeyad-TAWFIK-42270/
/fencers/Tamas-MESZAROS-31831/
/fencers/Junhyuk-KWAK-27286/
/fencers/Andrii-POGREBNIAK-15368/
/fencers/Yehia-EL_KAFRAWI-34474/
/fencers/Mark-PERELMANN-25831/
/fencers/Damiano-ROSATELLI-28626/
/fencers/Marwan-AHMED-27169/
/fencers/Hadi-OZGURKAN-20626/
/fencers/Kenta-SUZUMURA-33771/
/fencers/Maxime-PAUTY-25513/
/fencers/Youssef-KHALIL-42277/
/fencers/Uladzislau-LAHUNOU-31117/
/fencers/Tommaso-LARI-15857/
/fencers/Saleh-SALEH-42273/
/fencers/Marius-BRAUN-15335/
/fencers/Salim-HEROUI-32434/
/fencers/Dmitriy-KHITROV-41533/
/fencers/Mazen-ELMIKATY-34466/
/fencers/Hyogon-KIM-27325/
/fencers/Maximilian-ETTELT-26869/
/fencers/Loaay-MAROUF-42246/
/fencers/Jerry-CHANG-23988/
/fencers/Martino-MINUTO-12216/

UKR

Pool15

GER

ITA

EGY

GRE

FRA

USA

UKR

YUNES Klod

| Piste7 | 11:00

KLEIN Felix

SCHIAVONE Saverio

ELMASRY Nour

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos

MERTINE Julien

KANESHIGE Brian

HERTSYK Rostyslav

V/5

D/4

D/

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/

Referee: KHALED Amr (EGY)

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/3

HAMMAMI Anis (TUN)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/4

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/I5

D/3

V/5

D/

D/3

D/4

D/4

7

D/2

V/5

D/3

D/3

D/4

V/5

0.67 25
VM HS
05 20
05 26

0 11

05 25
05 25
0.83 28
0.67 27

20

E

24

19

20

22



/fencers/Klod-YUNES-15353/
/fencers/Felix-KLEIN-30562/
/fencers/Saverio-SCHIAVONE-24173/
/fencers/Nour-ELMASRY-32726/
/fencers/Nikolaos-KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS-13191/
/fencers/Julien-MERTINE-17449/
/fencers/Brian-KANESHIGE-23251/
/fencers/Rostyslav-HERTSYK-17622/

FIE

Prelimenary tableau of 128

LAHUNOU Uladzislau
HEROUI Salim

TSEVAN Artur

DOERR Georg
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
SUZUMURA Kenta
POSCHARNIG Johannes

CHAN Howie Ho Yin

TRANI Francesco

MOURRAIN Baptiste

REICHETZER Tobias

MATYAS Balint

UFTRING Niklas

YUNES Klod

SCHOPPA Dominik

NOGUCHI Ryohei

KIM Hyogon

ITO Takuma

REFAAT Ahmed

KONTOCHRISTOPOULO...

ETTELT Maximilian
PAROLI Alessandro
AHMED Marwan
CHANG Jerry

KHITROV Dmitriy

SIDO Alexandre

CHAN Kyle

JANDA Michal
INGARGIOLA Francesco
MERTINE Julien

SAMANDI Mohamed

BLR

ALG

BLR

GER

POL

JPN

AUT

HKG

ITA

FRA

AUT

HUN

GER

UKR

GER

JPN

KOR

JPN

EGY

GRE

AUT

ITA

EGY

USA

RUS

FRA

HKG

POL

ITA

FRA

TUN

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Coupe du Monde Le Caire 21.10.16 S
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Prelimenary tableau of 64
LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR V/15
D/6  TSEVAN Artur BLR D/4
V/15
DOERR Georg GER D/6
RZ ADKOWSKI Andrzej POL V/15
SUZUMURA Kenta JPN V/15
POSCHARNIG Johannes  AUT D/12
CHAN Howie Ho Yin HKG D/12
TRANI Francesco ITA V/15
MOURRAIN Baptiste FRA V/15
REICHETZER Tobias AUT  D/11
MATYAS Balint HUN  D/9
UFTRING Niklas GER V/15
YUNES Klod UKR V/15
SCHOPPA Dominik GER D/10
NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN  D/10
KIM Hyogon KOR V/15
ITO Takuma JPN V/15
REFAAT Ahmed EGY D/6
KONTOCHRISTOPOULO... GRE V/15
ETTELT Maximilian AUT D/12
PAROLI Alessandro ITA V/15
AHMED Marwan EGY D/10
CHANG Jerry USA D/11
KHITROV Dmitriy RUS V/15
SIDO Alexandre FRA D/8
CHAN Kyle HKG V/15
JANDA Michal POL V/15
INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA D/14
MERTINE Julien FRA V/15
SAMANDI Mohamed TUN D/10

Weapon
F

Gender
M

Event
|

Type

A


/competitions/2017/135/results/table/pdf?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=1&part=preliminary
/fencers/Uladzislau-LAHUNOU-31117/
/fencers/Salim-HEROUI-32434/
/fencers/Artur-TSEVAN-30299/
/fencers/Georg-DOERR-28237/
/fencers/Andrzej-RZADKOWSKI-30289/
/fencers/Kenta-SUZUMURA-33771/
/fencers/Johannes-POSCHARNIG-14560/
/fencers/Howie_Ho_Yin-CHAN-22440/
/fencers/Francesco-TRANI-18369/
/fencers/Uladzislau-LAHUNOU-31117/
/fencers/Artur-TSEVAN-30299/
/fencers/Georg-DOERR-28237/
/fencers/Andrzej-RZADKOWSKI-30289/
/fencers/Kenta-SUZUMURA-33771/
/fencers/Johannes-POSCHARNIG-14560/
/fencers/Howie_Ho_Yin-CHAN-22440/
/fencers/Francesco-TRANI-18369/
/fencers/Baptiste-MOURRAIN-26425/
/fencers/Tobias-REICHETZER-26867/
/fencers/Balint-MATYAS-28212/
/fencers/Niklas-UFTRING-24380/
/fencers/Klod-YUNES-15353/
/fencers/Dominik-SCHOPPA-31139/
/fencers/Ryohei-NOGUCHI-28714/
/fencers/Hyogon-KIM-27325/
/fencers/Baptiste-MOURRAIN-26425/
/fencers/Tobias-REICHETZER-26867/
/fencers/Balint-MATYAS-28212/
/fencers/Niklas-UFTRING-24380/
/fencers/Klod-YUNES-15353/
/fencers/Dominik-SCHOPPA-31139/
/fencers/Ryohei-NOGUCHI-28714/
/fencers/Hyogon-KIM-27325/
/fencers/Takuma-ITO-31918/
/fencers/Ahmed-REFAAT-42272/
/fencers/Nikolaos-KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS-13191/
/fencers/Maximilian-ETTELT-26869/
/fencers/Alessandro-PAROLI-17583/
/fencers/Marwan-AHMED-27169/
/fencers/Jerry-CHANG-23988/
/fencers/Dmitriy-KHITROV-41533/
/fencers/Takuma-ITO-31918/
/fencers/Ahmed-REFAAT-42272/
/fencers/Nikolaos-KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS-13191/
/fencers/Maximilian-ETTELT-26869/
/fencers/Alessandro-PAROLI-17583/
/fencers/Marwan-AHMED-27169/
/fencers/Jerry-CHANG-23988/
/fencers/Dmitriy-KHITROV-41533/
/fencers/Alexandre-SIDO-30808/
/fencers/Kyle-CHAN-18720/
/fencers/Michal-JANDA-19949/
/fencers/Francesco-INGARGIOLA-29961/
/fencers/Julien-MERTINE-17449/
/fencers/Mohamed-SAMANDI-10379/
/fencers/Alexandre-SIDO-30808/
/fencers/Kyle-CHAN-18720/
/fencers/Michal-JANDA-19949/
/fencers/Francesco-INGARGIOLA-29961/
/fencers/Julien-MERTINE-17449/
/fencers/Mohamed-SAMANDI-10379/

IAWFIK Loay

AL MANSOORI Majed
FUJINO Daiki

FERJANI Mohamed Ayo...
RABEA Ayman
ABDELGAWAD Omar
SCHIAVONE Saverio
ELICE Meddy

RAJSKI Leszek

AUCLIN Erwann

SAITO Toshiya

DJITLI Roman

MITBERG Gregory
ABOZEID Mohannad
JANDA Piotr
CHASTANET Maximilien
TSORONIS Alexander
KAHL Alexander

EID Youssef

ESSAM Mohamed

ROSATELLI Damiano
ELSHABOURY Mohab
HA Taegyu

KLEIBRINK Benjamin
HERTSYK Rostyslav
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro
PROKHARAU Pavel

KANESHIGE Brian

LARI Tommaso
NEMETH Andras
KLEIN Felix
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke
OISHI Riki
PERELMANN Mark
SANAA Youssef

MESZAROS Tamas
BRAUN Marius

EGY
UAE

JPN

TUN

EGY

EGY

ITA

FRA

POL

FRA

JPN

ALG

USA

EGY

POL

FRA

DEN

GER

EGY

EGY

ITA

EGY

KOR

GER

UKR

UKR

BLR

USA

ITA

HUN

GER

JPN

JPN

GER

EGY

HUN
GER

D/7
V/15

V/15
D/7

D/14
V/15

AL MANSOORI Majed
FUJINO Daiki

FERJANI Mohamed Ayo...

RABEA Ayman

SCHIAVONE Saverio
ELICE Meddy

RAJSKI Leszek
AUCLIN Erwann

SAITO Toshiya
DJITLI Roman

MITBERG Gregory
ABOZEID Mohannad

JANDA Piotr
CHASTANET Maximilien

TSORONIS Alexander
KAHL Alexander

EID Youssef
ESSAM Mohamed

ROSATELLI Damiano
ELSHABOURY Mohab

HA Taegyu
KLEIBRINK Benjamin

HERTSYK Rostyslav
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro

PROKHARAU Pavel
KANESHIGE Brian

LARI Tommaso
NEMETH Andras

KLEIN Felix
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

OISHI Riki
PERELMANN Mark

MESZAROS Tamas
BRAUN Marius

UAE
JPN

TUN
EGY

ITA
FRA

POL
FRA

JPN
ALG

USA
EGY

POL
FRA

DEN
GER

EGY
EGY

ITA
EGY

KOR
GER

UKR
UKR

BLR
USA

ITA
HUN

GER
JPN

JPN
GER

HUN
GER

D/7
V/15

V/15
D/8

V/14
D/13

V/15
D/9

V/15
D/11

V/15
D/7

D/11
V/15

V/15
D/13

D/9
V/15

V/15
D/5

D/4
V/15

V/15
D/14

V/15
D/11

V/15
D/8

D/10
V/15

V/15
D/7

V/15
D/7
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FIE'

Tableau of 64
GAROZZO Daniele
MESZAROS Tamas

LAHUNOU Uladzislau
PAUTY Maxime
SIMON Vincent
PAROLI Alessandro
CHASTANET Maximilien
TOLDO Guilherme
CASSARA Andrea
OISHI Riki

MITBERG Gregory
DOSA Daniel
PERRIER Ghislain
MOURRAIN Baptiste

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
LEE Kwanghyun

IMBODEN Race
JANDA Michal

ESSAM Mohamed
YEUNG Chi Ka

CHEUNG Siu Lun
SUZUMURA Kenta

KLEIBRINK Benjamin
CADOT Jeremy

TONY HELISSEY Jean-P...

UFTRING Niklas

TRANI Francesco
MINUTO Martino

CHOUPENITCH Alexand...

ITO Takuma

SAITO Toshiya
LE PECHOUX Erwan

ABOUELKASSEM Alaael...

CHAN Kyle

FUJINO Daiki
POGREBNIAK Andrii

FOCONI Alessio
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

YUNES Klod
LEFORT Enzo

RIGIN Dmitry
TSORONIS Alexander

LARI Tommaso
KWAK Junhyuk

SURWILLO Jakub
ROSATELLI Damiano

KONTOCHRISTOPOULO...

JOPPICH Peter

CHAMLEY-WATSON Mile...

SCHIAVONE Saverio

KIM Hyogon
LUPERI Edoardo

SANITA Andre
KHITROV Dmiitriy

MERTINE Julien
CHEUNG Ka Long

NISTA Lorenzo
HERTSYK Rostyslav

RAJSKI Leszek
SHIKINE Takahiro

ITKIN Nick

FERJANI Mohamed Ayo...

PROKHARAU Pavel
AVOLA Giorgio

ITA
HUN

BLR
FRA

FRA
ITA

FRA
BRA

ITA
JPN

USA
HUN

BRA
FRA

POL
KOR

USA
POL

EGY
HKG

HKG
JPN

GER
FRA

FRA
GER

ITA
TUR

CZE
JPN

JPN
FRA

EGY
HKG

JPN
UKR

ITA
JPN

UKR
FRA

RUS
DEN

ITA
KOR

POL
ITA

GRE
GER

USA
ITA

KOR
ITA

GER
RUS

FRA
HKG

ITA
UKR

POL
JPN

USA
TUN

BLR
ITA

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Coupe du Monde Le Caire 21.10.16 S

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16

V/15

D/2 GAROZZO Daniele ITA V/15
v/15 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR D/8

D/12 GAROZZO Daniele
V/15 SIMON Vincent
D/11 SIMON Vincent FRA V/15
v/15 CHASTANET Maximilien FRA D/5

D/13
V/15

D/6  CASSARA Andrea ITA V/15

p/;7  DOSA Daniel HUN  D/6
V/15 CASSARA Andrea
D/12 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
V/15  MOURRAIN Baptiste FRA  D/7
v/15 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL V/15

D/8
V/15

D/8 IMBODEN Race USA V/15
v/15 ESSAM Mohamed EGY D9

Dr7 IMBODEN Race
V/15 KLEIBRINK Benjamin
D/10  CHEUNG Siu Lun HKG  D/9
v/15  KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER V/15

D/14
V/15

D/8  TONY HELISSEY Jean-P.. FRA D/12
v/15 TRANIFrancesco ITA  V/15

D/9 TRANI Francesco
V/15 CHOUPENITCH Alexand...
D/8  CHOUPENITCH Alexand... CZE V/15
v/15 SAITO Toshiya JPN  D/12

D/9
V/15

D/5  ABOUELKASSEM Alaael... EGY V/15

pD/i2  POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR  D/11
V/15 ABOUELKASSEM Alaael...
V/15 FOCONI Alessio
D/10  FOCONI Alessio ITA  V/15
v/15  YUNES Klod UKR D/8

D/10
V/15

D/13  RIGIN Dmitry RUS V/15

D7 KWAK Junhyuk KOR D/12
V/15 RIGIN Dmitry

D/8 JOPPICH Peter
V/15  ROSATELLI Damiano ITA D/13

p/9  JOPPICH Peter GER V/15

V/15

V/13

D12 CHAMLEY-WATSON Mile... USA V/15

v/15 KM Hyogon KOR  D/10

D/13 CHAMLEY-WATSON Mile...
D/14 CHEUNG Ka Long
V/15  KHITROV Dmitriy RUS D/10

pD/i0  CHEUNG Ka Long HKG V/15

V/15

V/15

D/5  NISTA Lorenzo ITA  V/15

D/8 SHIKINE Takahiro JPN  D/12

V/15 NISTA Lorenzo
D/13 AVOLA Giorgio
V/15 = FERJANIMohamed Ayo... TUN  D/9

D/9 AVOLA Giorgio ITA  V/15

V/15

ITA
FRA

ITA
POL

USA
GER

ITA
CZE

EGY
ITA

RUS
GER

USA
HKG

ITA
ITA

Weapon
F

V/15
D/10

V/15
D/11

V/15
D/8

D/8
V/15

D/8
V/15

D/13
V/15

V/15
D/12

V/15
D/12

Gender Event Type
M | A
|
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GAROZZO Daniele ITA D/14
CASSARA Andrea ITA V/15
IMBODEN Race USA V/15
CHOUPENITCH Alexand... CZE  D/11
FOCONI Alessio ITA V/15
JOPPICH Peter GER D/9
CHAMLEY-WATSON Mile... USA D/8
NISTA Lorenzo ITA V/15
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GAROZZO Daniele
CASSARA Andrea

IMBODEN Race

CHOUPENITCH Alexand...

FOCONI Alessio
JOPPICH Peter

CHAMLEY-WATSON Mile...

NISTA Lorenzo

ITA
ITA

USA
CZE

ITA
GER

USA
ITA

results: list of results

Category

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Monde Le Caire 21.10.16 S
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Semi-finals Final
D/14
V/15  CASSARA Andrea ITA  D/8
v/15 IMBODEN Race USA V/15
D/11 IMBODEN Race
V/15 FOCONI Alessio
D/9  FOCONI Alessio ITA V/15
D/8 NISTA Lorenzo ITA D/9
V/15

USA
ITA

Weapon
F

V/15
D/7

Type
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